Results for August 01
Tiny Tots —- Barrels

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr?

198
177
136
152
34 v
66
129
207

[]
216
203
143
144

Name
Tillie Russell

Edith Fleming
Scarlett Silva

Charlie Kate Freeman
Bradley Black

Jaci Mae Bellew
Drew Harvard

Raelee Beth Johnson
Bristol Ellis McBrier
Luke McCullough
Blakelymae Gilmer
Adilee Riley

Anni Roberts

Lyla Roberts
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Tiny Tots —— Dummy Roping_;

Results for August 01

Back Mbr?

213
212
136
211

34
217

RIMS (Score Tracker)
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Name

Clancy Brown
Chandler Neville
Tucker Neville
Scarlett Silva
Tanner Neville
Bradley Black
Alaina Lewis

Score Place
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Results for August 01

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Tiny Tots -- Goat Tail Untying

Back Mbr?

34
212

28
211
198
217
213
177
136
207
168

66
203

Name
Bradley Black
Tucker Neville

Alex DeWitt

Tanner Neville

Tillie Russell

Alaina Lewis
Chandler Neville
Wyatt Raines

Edith Fleming
Scarlett Silva

Clancy Brown

Grace Raines

Raelee Beth Johnson
Jackson Hill

Jaci Mae Bellew
Cullen Beau Trammell
Adilee Riley

RIMS (Score Tracker)
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Score Place
5.440

5.590
6.970
8.060
8.570
8.660
8.750
9.530
11.000
12.250
14.250
18.720
21.000
23.650
23.690
32.280
Scratch
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Tiny Tots —— Mutton Busting

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

203 Adilee Riley 13779
28 Alex DeWitt 13069
34 Bradley Black 13582
213 Chandler Neville 13220

Clancy Brown 13890

Cullen Beau Trammell 13553
177 Edith Fleming 13612
52 Graysen Davis 13819
168 Jackson Hill 13637
94 Jackson-Daniel Ruttinger 13470
171 Keaton Moore 13743
136 Scarlett Silva 13160
211 Tanner Neville 13210
198 Tillie Russell 13863
212 Tucker Neville 13230

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Tiny Tots —- Pole Bending_;

Name Score Place Points

34 Bradley Black 54.567 1 13583
136 Scarlett Silva 59.706 2 13161
207 Raelee Beth Johnson 64.296 3 13904
203 Adilee Riley Scratch 13780
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 01
Pee Wee -- Barrels

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr?

158
209
135
3
175
30
101
76
65
6
5
196
57
91
26
151
99
131
214
33
147
205
134
46
215
98
58

Name Score Place

Charlee Ray 15.714 1
Bentley Woodruff 18.195 2
Anistyn Henson 18.289 3
Scooter Guthery 18.941 4
BentLee Ridley 19.403 5
Ella Mizell 19.713 6
Josie Brooks 21.933 7
Ella Kate Hegeman 21.986 8
Ayden Shindley 22.254 9
Paisley Burdette 22.398 10
Render Rozell 22.446 11
Rylee Middlebrooks 22.818 12
Ketch Burdette 23.991 13
Brody New 24.200 14
Merritt Rozell 24.364 15
Cash Freeman 24.843 16
Savannah Newton 27.093 17
Haze Harvard 31.658 18
Cale Bratton 33.755 19
Brookins Nunn 35.807 20
Bentley Cozad No Score

Blakeleigh Kase Crosby No Score

Caleb Strickland No Score

Carlee Farr No Score

Graylin Hatch No Score

Payton McCullough No Score

Reagan Ledbetter No Score

Willow McDonald No Score

RIMS (Score Tracker)
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13243
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Pee Wee -- Calf Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

117 Paul Nelson 32.000 1 10 13095

91 Brody New No Score 13760

174 Cayse Cavin No Score 13898

92 Cole Jackson No Score 13121
Exhibition:

114 Jhett Lewis No Score 13737
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 01

Pee Wee —- Dummy Roping

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr? Name

5 Render Rozell
6 Paisley Burdette
58 Willow McDonald
Waylon Brown
151 Cash Freeman
26 Merritt Rozell
57 Ketch Burdette
117 Paul Nelson
214 Cale Bratton
101 Josie Brooks
65 Ayden Shindley
158 Charlee Ray
176 Eli Fleming
76 Ella Kate Hegeman
200 Heath Cunningham
84 Holton Smith
114 Jhett Lewis
219 Maddison Cagle
99 Savannah Newton
3 Scooter Guthery
218 Westin Lewis
46 Graylin Hatch

RIMS (Score Tracker)
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Pee Wee -- Goat Tying

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

3 Scooter Guthery 7.430 1 10 13090
6 Paisley Burdette 8.560 2 9 13270
158 Charlee Ray 8.880 3 8 13286
218 Westin Lewis 11.100 4 7 13320
76 Ella Kate Hegeman 11.450 5 6 13252
65 Ayden Shindley 14.230 6 5 13783
[] Janie Jo Collins 16.220 7 13717

101 Josie Brooks 21.830 8 4 13515
214 Cale Bratton 22.130 9 3 13382
117 Paul Nelson 23.930 10 2 13094
98 Reagan Ledbetter 30.220 11 1 13244
5 Render Rozell 31.700 12 13052
151 Cash Freeman 43.730 13 13177
176 Eli Fleming No Score 13617
97 Hazer Brooks No Score 13511
84 Holton Smith No Score 13238
112 Hudson Katzer No Score 13358
57 Ketch Burdette No Score 13260
219 Maddison Cagle No Score 13534
Madison Croft No Score 13558

26 Merritt Rozell No Score 13060
99 Savannah Newton No Score 13114
58 Willow McDonald No Score 13435
46 Graylin Hatch Scratch 13398

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Pee Wee -- Mutton Busting

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

176 Eli Fleming 77.500 1 10 13618
5 Render Rozell 74.500 2 9 13050
101 Josie Brooks 74.000 3 8 13516
214 Cale Bratton 72.500 4 6.5 13388
114 Jhett Lewis 72.500 4 6.5 13739
58 Willow McDonald 71.000 6 5 13436
200 Heath Cunningham 70.500 7 3.5 13720
Waylon Brown 70.500 7 3.5 13895

196 Rylee Middlebrooks 69.500 9 2 13654
3 Scooter Guthery 69.000 10 1 13088
33 Bentley Cozad 67.000 11 13369
208 Dylan Miller 67.000 11 13345
65 Ayden Shindley 66.500 13 13784
57 Ketch Burdette 64.500 14 13261
147 Blakeleigh Kase Crosby 61.000 15 13068
151 Cash Freeman 60.000 16 13178
11 Faith Denney 60.000 16 13019
197 Kaydance Middlebrooks 55.500 18 13651
139 Drake Watkins No Score 13860
84 Holton Smith No Score 13239
204 Judson Willis No Score 13824
[ ] Kenley Osbon No Score 13915

Lane Raines No Score 13767
Madison Croft No Score 13559

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Pee Wee —- Pole Bending_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

76 Ella Kate Hegeman 22.947 1 10 13253
209 Bentley Woodruff 24.149 2 9 13691
6 Paisley Burdette 24.283 3 8 13271
3 Scooter Guthery 25.294 4 7 13083
98 Reagan Ledbetter 28.904 5 6 13245
5 Render Rozell 31.158 6 5 13045
65 Ayden Shindley 31.778 7 4 13785
135 Anistyn Henson 32.207 8 3 13911
57 Ketch Burdette 33.104 9 2 13262
101 Josie Brooks 36.446 10 1 13517
99 Savannah Newton 39.067 11 13109
46 Graylin Hatch 57.792 12 13399
219 Maddison Cagle 78.902 13 13535
91 Brody New No Score 13761
214 Cale Bratton No Score 13383
151 Cash Freeman No Score 13179
158 Charlee Ray No Score 13287
30 Ella Mizell No Score 13666
26 Merritt Rozell No Score 13055
196 Rylee Middlebrooks No Score 13655
58 Willow McDonald No Score 13437
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Bareback Bucking Pony Riding

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

Exhibition:
165 Jake Parton 90.000 13323
RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -—- Barrels

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

108 Abigail McDonald 15.923 1 10 13325
47 Peyton Black 15.926 2 9 13597
70 Sterling Ayers 17.371 3 8 13575
36 Addy Lang 17.379 4 7 13647
126 Ava Burns 17.778 5 6 13446
68 Carrianna Langley 17.779 6 5 13013
145 Katie Clowers 18.571 7 4 13837
61 Kaytlin Boyle 18.691 8 3 13820
42 Jolee Carroll 18.730 9 2 13429
37 Sara Kate Keller 18.937 10 1 13644
123 Cody Moxley 19.481 11 13745
77 Jolie Frost 19.661 12 13022
71 Madelyn Kossitch 19.693 13 13540
100 Madison Newton 20.886 14 13100
53 Ella Grace Bice 21.014 15 13187
63 Temprance Shindley 21.430 16 13802
24 Aubrey Beavers 22.016 17 13499
127 Wesley-Kate Crocker 22.781 18 13313
25 Sibley Rozell 23.365 19 13034
107 Luke Moss 24.305 20 13411
106 Laney Payne 27.144 21 13463

[ ] Rorey Merritt 27.677 22 13574
110 Addison Pike 33.904 23 13140

Abbey Lanier No Score 13704
132 Ansley Rezek No Score 13845
169 Brooklyn Kyser Scratch 13735
50 Ellie Jordan Scratch 13017

[ Ellie Kent Pasley Scratch 13914

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Break Away Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

113 Holt Katzer 13.120 1 10 13350
1 Collins Taylor No Score 13305
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Bull Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

178 Garrett Fleming No Score 13622
107 Luke Moss No Score 13412
[ ] Zephaniah McGhee No Score 13708

RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020

r02_FullResults www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo Page 15 of 45



WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Chute Dogging

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

63 Temprance Shindley 4.370 1 10 13803
1 Collins Taylor 4.480 2 9 13306
128 Cotton Young 6.290 3 8 13098
25 Sibley Rozell 14.620 4 7 13042
178 Garrett Fleming 32.020 5 6 13623
Brody Scales No Score 13710

123 Cody Moxley No Score 13746
130 Evan Harvard No Score 13167
113 Holt Katzer No Score 13351
77 Jolie Frost No Score 13030
111 Landon Norred No Score 13459

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Dummy Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

23 Case Parrott 1.000 1 10 13669
111 Landon Norred 2.000 2 9 13460
100 Madison Newton 3.000 3 8 13104
123 Cody Moxley 4.000 4 7 13747

Brody Scales 5.000 5 6 13711
130 Evan Harvard 6.000 6 5 13168
107 Luke Moss 7.000 7 4 13413
25 Sibley Rozell 8.000 8 3 13038
145 Katie Clowers 9.000 9 2 13838
77 Jolie Frost 10.000 10 1 13026
178 Garrett Fleming 13624
201 Hudson Cunningham 13723
106 Laney Payne 13464
47 Peyton Black 13598
63 Temprance Shindley 13804

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Goat Tying

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

113 Holt Katzer 21.680 1 10 13352

1 Collins Taylor 21.920 2 9 13307
100 Madison Newton 28.930 3 8 13106
77 Jolie Frost 29.390 4 7 13028
25 Sibley Rozell 29.990 5 6 13040
23 Case Parrott No Score 13670
123 Cody Moxley No Score 13748
145 Katie Clowers No Score 13839
47 Peyton Black No Score 13599
37 Sara Kate Keller No Score 13645
63 Temprance Shindley No Score 13805

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 01

Youth -- Pole Bending_;

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr?

108
145
37
42
70
123
63
106
77
36
68
100
25
61
107
110
24
169
50
7

Name
Abigail McDonald
Katie Clowers
Sara Kate Keller
Jolee Carroll
Sterling Ayers
Cody Moxley

Temprance Shindley

Laney Payne
Jolie Frost
Addy Lang

Carrianna Langley

Madison Newton
Sibley Rozell
Kaytlin Boyle
Abbey Lanier
Luke Moss
Addison Pike
Aubrey Beavers
Brooklyn Kyser
Ellie Jordan

Madelyn Kossitch

RIMS (Score Tracker)

r02_FullResults

Score Place
22.955

26.332
26.526
27.092
27.886
28.919
29.274
30.395
30.453
30.555
31.300
31.800
32.714
34.514
36.765
39.398
39.416
No Score
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
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13465
13024
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13014
13102
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13821
13705
13414
13141
13500
13736
13018
13541
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Team Roping/Heading

Name Score Place Points

128 Cotton Young 21.240 1 10 984
128 Cotton Young No Score 986
113 Holt Katzer No Score 997
113 Holt Katzer No Score 996
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Team Roping/Heeling

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

1 Collins Taylor 11.670 1 10 989
1 Collins Taylor 23.100 2 9 988
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Youth -- Tie Down Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

1 Collins Taylor No Score 13308
113 Holt Katzer No Score 13353
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Bareback Bronc Steer Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
156 Tony McDowell 76.000 1 10 13408

RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Bareback Bucking Pony Riding

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

Exhibition:
156 Tony McDowell 70.000 13337
RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Barrels

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

160 Tanner Banks 15.629 1 10 13404
87 Bailey Barrett 15.710 2 9 13361
75 Cassidy Pike 15.889 3 8 13376
39 Emily Perkins 16.139 4 7 13360
10 Jaydin Sampson 16.267 5 6 13544
40 Dayton Hill 16.371 6 5 13852
142 Sophia Randolph 16.514 7 4 13771
141 Nicole Hufstetler 16.557 8 3 13189
[ ] Emily Cartmell 16.563 9 13702

35 Hailey Black 16.711 10 2 13589
83 Hannah Furr 17.149 11 0.5 13731
45 Marissa Bricker 17.149 11 0.5 13390
48 Ava Miley 17.203 13 13659
173 Hailey Stafford 17.490 14 13115
43 Emma Thomas 17.498 15 13125
Olivia Mitchell 17.688 16 13696

73 Kaylee Lane Canoles 17.924 17 13603
157 Chanlee Turner 18.057 18 13303
32 Haylee Dieterich 18.059 19 13884
72 Lily Smith 18.211 20 13473
[] Hannah Craig 18.311 21 13570

[] Josie Grubbs 19.226 22 13694
Lillianna Webb 19.781 23 13573

121 Stella Fitts 20.533 24 13073
1 Savannah Hall 20.572 25 13848
15 Katie Allred 20.682 26 13296
109 Isabelle McDonald 20.741 27 13329
38 Anna Grace Keller 21.152 28 13638
199 Landin Cunningham 21.180 29 13725
54 Brice Payton 22.025 30 13425
137 Juliette May 23.066 31 13453
Cliff Gill 23.091 32 13628

Christie Gill 23.664 33 13813

210 Gracin Adams 25.149 34 13833
27 Luke Parrott 25.776 35 13673
4 Kira Shindley 26.404 36 13791
133 Amberly Thacker 26.729 37 13374
56 Kiley Payton 27.012 38 13419
146 Kaitlyn Chapman No Score 13153

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —— Barrels

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

[ ] Pyper McConnell No Score 13495
[ 1 Brooke Einersen Scratch 13700
Exhibition:
157 Chanlee Turner 16.520 13276
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior -- Break Away Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

96 Cole Brooks 3.360 1 10 13503
157 Chanlee Turner 3.790 2 9 13277
109 Isabelle McDonald 13.970 3 8 13330
35 Hailey Black 16.030 4 7 13590
10 Jaydin Sampson 17.840 5 6 13545
9 Christian Cagle No Score 13523
29 Gaitz Rozell No Score 13063
148 Gunter Payton No Score 13825
4 Kira Shindley No Score 13792
122 Luke Moxley No Score 13755
160 Tanner Banks No Score 13405
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —— Bull Riding

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

161 Colby Upshaw 72.000 1 10 13556
96 Cole Brooks No Score 13504
120 Colton Burk No Score 13151
51 Connor Adams No Score 13427
105 Landyn Micheal Bradley No Score 13031
185 Miles Miller No Score 13347
166 Todd Huey No Score 13538
93 James Jackson Scratch 13123
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior -- Chute Dogging

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

88 Cooper Davis 11.920 1 10 13607
148 Gunter Payton 15.800 2 9 13826
170 lkaika Hopeau 16.610 3 8 13149
9 Christian Cagle No Score 13524
Jackson Croft No Score 13568

[ ] Leila Hopeau No Score 13571

122 Luke Moxley No Score 13756
121 Stella Fitts No Score 13080
156 Tony McDowell No Score 13338
Dustin Warren Scratch 13147

29 Gaitz Rozell Scratch 13062

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —— Goat Tying

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

142 Sophia Randolph 11.770 1 10 13772
45 Marissa Bricker 11.870 2 9 13391
148 Gunter Payton 12.720 3 8 13827
10 Jaydin Sampson 12.850 4 7 13546
4 Kira Shindley 12.950 5 6 13793

56 Kiley Payton 13.320 6 5 13420
157 Chanlee Turner 14.770 7 4 13278
35 Hailey Black 15.000 8 3 13591
15 Katie Allred 15.030 9 2 13297
48 Ava Miley 15.190 10 1 13660
109 Isabelle McDonald 16.190 11 13331
9 Christian Cagle 17.270 12 13525

96 Cole Brooks 18.380 13 13505
199 Landin Cunningham 19.220 14 13726
137 Juliette May 20.640 15 13454
Christie Gill 23.310 16 13814

160 Tanner Banks 24.110 17 13443
38 Anna Grace Keller No Score 13639
87 Bailey Barrett No Score 13362
43 Emma Thomas No Score 13126
141 Nicole Hufstetler Scratch 13190
121 Stella Fitts Scratch 13078

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020

r02_FullResults www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo Page 30 of 45



WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Pole Bending

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

32 Haylee Dieterich 22.391 1 10 13885
4 Kira Shindley 22.439 2 9 13800

[ ] Pyper McConnell 22.752 3 13496

142 Sophia Randolph 22.792 4 8 13773
109 Isabelle McDonald 22.821 5 7 13332
10 Jaydin Sampson 22.963 6 6 13547
75 Cassidy Pike 23.072 7 5 13377
72 Lily Smith 23.882 8 4 13474
173 Hailey Stafford 24.030 9 3 13118
35 Hailey Black 24.385 10 2 13592
45 Marissa Bricker 24.545 11 1 13392
38 Anna Grace Keller 25.826 12 13640
43 Emma Thomas 25.922 13 13127
Olivia Mitchell 27111 14 13697

121 Stella Fitts 27.316 15 13076
[ ] Josie Grubbs 28.224 16 13695

41 Savannah Hall 28.506 17 13849
141 Nicole Hufstetler 28.571 18 13191
[ ] Emily Cartmell 28.802 19 13703

87 Bailey Barrett 29.383 20 13363
48 Ava Miley 29.980 21 13661
157 Chanlee Turner 31.539 22 13279
Cliff Gill 31.605 23 13629

146 Kaitlyn Chapman 31.704 24 13154
15 Katie Allred 32.169 25 13298
56 Kiley Payton 34.859 26 13421
73 Kaylee Lane Canoles 35.382 27 13604
Christie Gill 35.879 28 13815

210 Gracin Adams 39.682 29 13834
27 Luke Parrott 40.550 30 13674
83 Hannah Furr No Score 13732
137 Juliette May No Score 13455
[] Brooke Einersen Scratch 13701

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Saddle Bronc Steer Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

96 Cole Brooks 65.000 1 10 13506
4 Kira Shindley No Score 13801
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Steer Wrestling_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
9 Christian Cagle No Score 13526

RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 01

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Junior —- Team Roping/Heading

Back Mbr?

56
160
56
122
109
109
109
56
122
122
160
160

Name
Kiley Payton
Tanner Banks
Kiley Payton

Luke Moxley

CIliff Gill

CIliff Gill

Cliff Gill

Isabelle McDonald
Isabelle McDonald
Isabelle McDonald
Kiley Payton

Luke Moxley

Luke Moxley
Tanner Banks
Tanner Banks

RIMS (Score Tracker)

r02_FullResults

Score Place
10.250 1

13.610 2
21.320 3
21.550 4
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score

www.westgajrrodeo.com
www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo

Points

10
9
8

“Draw* 1025
1001

1022
1019

1015

1014

*Draw* 1006
993

992

“Draw* 1023
1004

“Draw* 1007
1018

1000

*Draw* 981

Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Team Roping_;/HeeIing

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

29 Gaitz Rozell 21.320 1 10 1022
54 Brice Payton No Score *Draw* 992
54 Brice Payton No Score *Draw* 1014
54 Brice Payton No Score 1004
96 Cole Brooks No Score *Draw* 993
96 Cole Brooks No Score 1007
96 Cole Brooks No Score 1006
29 Gaitz Rozell No Score 981
29 Gaitz Rozell No Score *Draw* 1015
148 Gunter Payton No Score *Draw* 1018
148 Gunter Payton No Score 1000
148 Gunter Payton No Score 1023
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020

r02_FullResults www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo Page 35 of 45



WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Junior —- Tie Down Roping_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

9 Christian Cagle No Score 13527
Cliff Gill No Score 13630
148 Gunter Payton No Score 13828
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior —- Bareback Bronc Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
81 Dalton Mobley No Score 13854

RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 01
Senior —— Barrels

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr? Name

67 Emma Rae Hill
[] Olivia Williams
89 Lyndsey Eidson
Sarah Gilbert
79 Gabrielle Dieterich
82 Mallory Parrott
21 Anna Beth Guthery
59 Leah McCartha

RIMS (Score Tracker)
r02_FullResults

Score Place
15.749 1

15.940
16.403
17.624
18.161
22.857
No Score

oo 0o~ WODN

Scratch

www.westgajrrodeo.com
www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo

Points
10

o N 00 ©

13634
13483
13135
13487
13878
13677
13199
13197

Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior —— Break Away Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

82 Mallory Parrott No Score 13678
Sarah Gilbert No Score 13488
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior —- Bull Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

162 Cobie Smith No Score 13472
81 Dalton Mobley No Score 13855
163 Dawson Quick No Score 13469
202 Izaiah McGhee No Score 13865
62 Will Morgan No Score 13858
167 Jackson Plant Scratch 13119
95 Jared Ethridge Scratch 13729

Javier Delgado Scratch 13609

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior -- Chute Dogging

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

21 Anna Beth Guthery No Score 13200
104 Jake Walker No Score 13908
206 KT Youngblood No Score 13900
102 Zak Woods No Score 13873
202 Izaiah McGhee Scratch 13866
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior —- Goat Tying

Name Score Place Points

79 Gabrielle Dieterich 15.940 1 10 13882
89 Lyndsey Eidson 21.160 2 9 13136
82 Mallory Parrott 25.290 3 8 13679
21 Anna Beth Guthery No Score 13201
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior —- Pole Bending_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

[ ] Olivia Williams 22.275 1 13484
82 Mallory Parrott 24.604 2 10 13680
21 Anna Beth Guthery 31.788 3 9 13202
89 Lyndsey Eidson 35.487 4 8 13137
79 Gabrielle Dieterich 44.427 5 7 13879
Sarah Gilbert No Score 13489
59 Leah McCartha Scratch 13198
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior —- Saddle Bronc Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

202 Izaiah McGhee 40.000 1 10 13867
195 Jackson Barnette No Score 13918
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 01
Senior -- Team Roping/HeeIing_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
149 Mercer Payton 10.250 1 10 1025
149 Mercer Payton 13.610 2 9 1001
21.550 3 *Draw* 1019

149 Mercer Payton

RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
Page 45 of 45
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